European Champions Clubs Cup 2015 Group "B"
Dubnica nad Véhom 30.05.2015

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 30. 6. 2024 o 17:22

(434) 400m - Men :: Heat B
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Meno

LUTZ Silvan

MIRIC Slobodan
NECHYPORENKO Denys
HASSI Juuso

J | O'SULLIVAN Thomas

Nar.

1990
1992
1997
1993
1989

Klub / Krajina
LG Bern
AK Radnicki Kragujevac
Maccabi Tel-Aviv

Jyvaskylaan Kenttaurheilijat
Leevale AC Cork
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Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
48,87
48,97
49,55
49,62
52,65
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